
THE SCINDIA SCHOOL, FORT, GWALIOR (M.P.) 474 008 
CAMPS TRAVEL PROGRAMME: 21/22 March 2023 to 29/30 March 2023 

Sr. 
No. 

Classes 
Name of Teacher 

Escorts 
Mobile 

Numbers 
Onward Journey Return Journey 

‘01 

CLASS - VI 
Bharat Scouts and 

Guides,  
Pachmarhi 

Manisha Singh 
Mrinal bhatt 
Shiv Kumar Sharma 
Mr Rahul Bhardwaj 

9425337763 
9142919055 
9252006530 
9713716222 

Dep: GWALIOR on  21-Mar-2023 
at 19.03 Hours  
 
Reaching Pipariya on 22-Mar-2023 at 
05:08 hours 

Dep :  PIPARIYA  on 28-Mar-2023 at  
 20:10 hours.  

 
Reaching Gwalior on 29-Mar-2023  
 05:37 hours 

02 

VII                             
Young Naturalist & 

Awareness Program 
Kanha National Park 

Ms Sudha Sharma 
Ms Priyanka Sharma 
Mr Ganpat S Pathak 
Ms J  Bhattacharya 

Mr V  S Nagwanshi 

9617654446 
9425775890 
9977400988 
9174158055 
8817318246 

 
Departure - Gwalior on 22 March 2023 

by NZM JBP SF EXP (22182) 21:34 
Hours and reaching Jabalpur JN   on 23 

March 2023 at 07:25 Hours 

Departure - Gondia JN on 28 March 2023 by 
18237 Chhatisgarh Express at 19:45 Hours 
and reaching Gwalior   on 29 March 23 at 

13:03 Hours 

03 

VIII                                          
ADVENTURE CAMP AT 

TADOBA & HEMALAKSHA    
(CHANDRAPUR & 
GARHCHIRAULI)  

Mr Jagdish Joshi  
Mr. Satyakam Tomar 
Ms Ritu Guglani 
 Ms Sangeetha P 

8630792681 
9259181927 
8700232358 
9826346532 

Dep - Gwalior on 22 March 2023 by  

20806 AP EXP at 23:45 Hrs and reaching 

Nagpur on 23 March 2023 at 10:25 Hours 

  

Dep : Nagpur by GONDWANA SFAST (12405) 

on 28 March 2023 at 12:55 hrs and arrives 

Gwalior on 29 March 2023 at 00:38 hours 

04 
  
  

  
IX 

SERVICE PROJECT IN 
BHIND 

Mr Gopal Chaturvedi 
Mr Yogesh Sharma 
Mr Dhruv Sharma 
Ms Mahavish 
Mr Rajendra Sharma 
Mr Sanmoy Santra 
Mr Ajit Kumar 

9425787025 
9425139814 
9717188604 
9897128492 
9039412505 
9424418924 
9691578188 

 
Date : 22. March.2023 
 
 
By Bus to Bhind : Dep : In morning 
  

 
Date 28 Mar 2023 
 
 
By Bus to Gwalior : Arr : by evening 
  

 
05 

X                          

Adventure Camp at GOA 

with Scuba Diving  

Mr Manoj Mishra 

Mr Srijit Pillai  

Mr Pankaj Mishra 

Mr Nitin Shelar 

Ms Sneha Bhagat 

9827348363 

9909924906  

7828781210 

8605019475 

8826123312 

DEP: GWALIOR by Mangla Lakshd Exp 

(12618) ON 22 March 2023 at 10:28 Hours 

and reaching Thivim Goa on 23 Mar 2023 at 

14:16 Hrs 

Dep : Thivim, Goa on 29 Mar 2023 by 

MANGLADWEEP EXP (12617) at 04:02 hours 

and arrival on 30 March 2023 at 08:00 hours 

06 

XI       
GROUP ‘A’                                              

Bio Sphere Camp                      
Coimbatore 

Mr Anil Pathania 
Mr Anup V 
Mr Vikas Soni 

9407212311 
7412909076 
9671898070 

 

Departure Gwalior by 12626 Kerala Express 

on 23 MARCH  2023 at 00:10 Hours and 

reaching Coimbatore on 24 March 2023 at 

12:27 Hours 

Departure - Coimbatore by 12625 Kerala Express 

on 28 March 2023 at 20:55 Hours and reaching 

Gwalior on 23 March 2023 at 08:40 Hours 

07 
XI       

GROUP ‘B’                                              
GAJ PASS TREK SHIMLA 

 

Mrs Raksha Siriah 
Mr. Chetan Bhatia 

9425307564 
8527040215 

Dep: Gwalior by Gatiman Exp on 22 
March 2023 at 16:05 hours reaching H. 
Nizamuddin at 19:20 hours. Transfer to 
Shimla by Bus.  

Arrives at New Delhi from Shimla on 29 Mar 
2023 at 04:00 hours  
Dep : New Delhi on 29 Mar 2023 by Bhpal 
Shatabid at 06:00 hours and reaches Gwalior 
at 09:23 hours 

08 
(BAND GROUP)   

VISIT TO BHOPAL AND 
NEARBY PLACES 

Mr. Ashok Kumar  8605467873 

 
DEP:  25th March 2023 in 22-Seater Tempo Traveller Gwalior to Chanderi – Sanchi – 
Bhopal t- Orchha to Gwalior  
Arr : on 29 March 2023 by 17:00 hours.  

 


