THE SCINDIA SCHOOL, FORT, GWALIOR (M.P.) 474 008 CAMPS TRAVEL PROGRAMME: 21/22 March 2023 to 29/30 March 2023					
Sr. No.	Classes	Name of Teacher Escorts	Mobile Numbers	Onward Journey	Return Journey
'01	CLASS - VI Bharat Scouts and Guides,	Manisha Singh Mrinal bhatt Shiv Kumar Sharma	9425337763 9142919055 9252006530	Dep: GWALIOR on 21-Mar-2023 at 19.03 Hours	Dep: PIPARIYA on 28-Mar-2023 at 20:10 hours.
	Pachmarhi	Mr Rahul Bhardwaj	9713716222	Reaching Pipariya on 22-Mar-2023 at 05:08 hours	Reaching Gwalior on 29-Mar-2023 05:37 hours
02	VII Young Naturalist & Awareness Program Kanha National Park	Ms Sudha Sharma Ms Priyanka Sharma Mr Ganpat S Pathak Ms J Bhattacharya Mr V S Nagwanshi	9617654446 9425775890 9977400988 9174158055 8817318246	Departure - Gwalior on 22 March 2023 by NZM JBP SF EXP (22182) 21:34 Hours and reaching Jabalpur JN on 23 March 2023 at 07:25 Hours	Departure - Gondia JN on 28 March 2023 by 18237 Chhatisgarh Express at 19:45 Hours and reaching Gwalior on 29 March 23 at 13:03 Hours
03	VIII ADVENTURE CAMP AT TADOBA & HEMALAKSHA (CHANDRAPUR & GARHCHIRAULI)	Mr Jagdish Joshi Mr. Satyakam Tomar Ms Ritu Guglani Ms Sangeetha P	8630792681 9259181927 8700232358 9826346532	Dep - Gwalior on 22 March 2023 by 20806 AP EXP at 23:45 Hrs and reaching Nagpur on 23 March 2023 at 10:25 Hours	Dep: Nagpur by GONDWANA SFAST (12405) on 28 March 2023 at 12:55 hrs and arrives Gwalior on 29 March 2023 at 00:38 hours
04	IX SERVICE PROJECT IN BHIND	Mr Gopal Chaturvedi Mr Yogesh Sharma Mr Dhruv Sharma Ms Mahavish Mr Rajendra Sharma Mr Sanmoy Santra Mr Ajit Kumar	9425787025 9425139814 9717188604 9897128492 9039412505 9424418924 9691578188	Date: 22. March.2023 By Bus to Bhind: Dep: In morning	Date 28 Mar 2023 By Bus to Gwalior : Arr : by evening
05	X Adventure Camp at GOA with Scuba Diving	Mr Manoj Mishra Mr Srijit Pillai Mr Pankaj Mishra Mr Nitin Shelar Ms Sneha Bhagat	9827348363 9909924906 7828781210 8605019475 8826123312	DEP: GWALIOR by Mangla Lakshd Exp (12618) ON 22 March 2023 at 10:28 Hours and reaching Thivim Goa on 23 Mar 2023 at 14:16 Hrs	Dep: Thivim, Goa on 29 Mar 2023 by MANGLADWEEP EXP (12617) at 04:02 hours and arrival on 30 March 2023 at 08:00 hours
06	XI GROUP 'A' Bio Sphere Camp Coimbatore	Mr Anil Pathania Mr Anup V Mr Vikas Soni	9407212311 7412909076 9671898070	Departure Gwalior by 12626 Kerala Express on 23 MARCH 2023 at 00:10 Hours and reaching Coimbatore on 24 March 2023 at 12:27 Hours	Departure - Coimbatore by 12625 Kerala Express on 28 March 2023 at 20:55 Hours and reaching Gwalior on 23 March 2023 at 08:40 Hours
07	XI GROUP 'B' GAJ PASS TREK SHIMLA	Mrs Raksha Siriah Mr. Chetan Bhatia	9425307564 8527040215	Dep: Gwalior by Gatiman Exp on 22 March 2023 at 16:05 hours reaching H. Nizamuddin at 19:20 hours. Transfer to Shimla by Bus.	Arrives at New Delhi from Shimla on 29 Mar 2023 at 04:00 hours Dep: New Delhi on 29 Mar 2023 by Bhpal Shatabid at 06:00 hours and reaches Gwalior at 09:23 hours
08	(BAND GROUP) VISIT TO BHOPAL AND NEARBY PLACES	Mr. Ashok Kumar	8605467873	DEP: 25 th March 2023 in 22-Seater Tempo Traveller Gwalior to Chanderi – Sanchi – Bhopal t- Orchha to Gwalior Arr: on 29 March 2023 by 17:00 hours.	